@Boer

BRI A IAFIA R 2 A]

Shanghai Boer Chemical Reagents CO., Ltd.

400-000-2637 42

www.boerzg.com @
sales@boerchina.net =2

Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

Certificate Of Analysis

B600203
1,4-Dichlorobutane
110-56-5
D2210248
2022-10-24
2024-10-23

Test
Purity(GC)
REFRACTIVE INDEX N20/D
SPECIFIC GRAVITY (20/20°C)
APPEARANCE
INFRARED SPECTROMETRY

Specification
98-100
1.452-1.456
1.137-1.145
COLORLESS LIQUID

Conforms to Structure



